RESOURCE SITUATION 15/04/2019

WFFP

@

Recipient Country:  Burkina Faso
Project No.: 200793 Single Country PRRO
Project Title: Developing Resilience and Fighting Malnutrition

Project Duration: 01 Jul 2015 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

65,006,386
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 3,358,187
CANADA 756,955
EUR. COMMISSION 1,092,277
FINLAND 758,961
FRANCE 1,341,129
GERMANY 3,952,116
JAPAN 1,728,020
PRIVATE DONORS 150,679
RESOURCE TRANSFER 3,197,689
SAUDI ARABIA 125,258
U.S.A. 8,847,257
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 341,027
Gross Needs Funded: 25,649,555
% Gross Needs Funded: 39.5%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 39,356,831

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

5.17
1.16
1.68
1.17
2.06
6.08
2.66
0.23
4.92
0.19
13.61
0.52

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200793


