RESOURCE SITUATION

15/04/2019



Recipient Country: Burkina Faso

Project No.: 200793 Single Country PRRO

Project Title: Developing Resilience and Fighting Malnutrition

Project Duration: 01 Jul 2015 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

65,006,386

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	3,358,187	5.17
CANADA	756,955	1.16
EUR. COMMISSION	1,092,277	1.68
FINLAND	758,961	1.17
FRANCE	1,341,129	2.06
GERMANY	3,952,116	6.08
JAPAN	1,728,020	2.66
PRIVATE DONORS	150,679	0.23
RESOURCE TRANSFER	3,197,689	4.92
SAUDI ARABIA	125,258	0.19
U.S.A.	8,847,257	13.61
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	341,027	0.52

Gross Needs Funded: 25,649,555

% Gross Needs Funded: 39.5%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 39,356,831

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.